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Richard William Fox

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Richard William Fox
TW10 7HS

July 1944
0

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

Number

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST. MARY'S COURTYARD (HAM)

Number
02340103

RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ST. MARY'S COURTYARD (HAM)

02340103

RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HILL SAMUEL ASSET MANAGEMENT

01660789

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ABRDN ALTERNATIVE

00794936

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ABRDN ALTERNATIVE

00794936

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

IAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ABERDEEN ASSET FUND

01601168

00406604

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HILL SAMUEL INVESTMENT

00904914

MANAGEMENT (NO.2) LIMITED

HILL SAMUEL PROPERTY SERVICES

LIMITED

HILL SAMUEL PERSONAL

00904916

02450750

PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED

TSB HILL SAMUEL INVESTMENT

HOLDINGS LIMITED

TSB INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

HILL SAMUEL PRIVATE CLIENT

02303004

01830981

01835344

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905413531

905413531
2 St Marys Mews
Richmond

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/07/1997

30/07/1997

01/12/1995

03/04/1995

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/02/2013

14/02/2014

30/04/1996

01/12/1995

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1995

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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TARGET INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PHILIP HILL, HIGGINSON NOMINEES
LIMITED

KINTORE (NOMINEES) LIMITED

LOWNDES LAMBERT NOMINEES
LIMITED

ABRDN INVESTMENTS GROUP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00267759

00305881

SC102323

02573147

01709014

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

21/11/1994

11/11/1994

905413531

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

30/04/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



